
Greater Rochester Region 2 NYS Team Tournament

POS TEAM NAME CENTER GM 1 GM2 GM3
SCRATCH 

TOTAL
1 WWDS & TOM Dewey/Gates 957 909 852 2718

Bobbby Richmond
Tommy Parsons
Kaleb Stephens
Brendan Wrights

2 DKRBL Doug Kent's Rose Bowl Lanes 859 887 861 2607
3 CMMH Gates/Fairview/Dewey 791 816 899 2506
4 HCHP Gates/Fairview 825 852 782 2459
5 Hot Pockets ABC Gates Bowl 815 852 763 2430
6 MHCM Gates/Fairview 831 749 787 2367
7 Spare Time AMF Dewey Gardens 742 800 801 2343
8 MCHA Gates/Dewey 884 755 691 2330
9 H4 Pleasure Lanes 694 802 816 2312

10 Lucky Strikes ABC Gates Bowl 665 790 829 2284
11 Mt.Morris #1 Mt. Morris Lanes 779 789 703 2271
12 Sunday AMF Fairview Lanes 742 694 735 2171
13 Pin Knockers ABC Gates Bowl 715 731 715 2161
14 Fairview #7 AMF Fairview Lanes 663 700 696 2059
15 Strikers Fairview/Dewey 623 660 628 1911
16 Lucky Spares AMF Dewey Gardens 640 663 547 1850
17 Sunset Sunset Bowl 467 523 608 1598
18 Critical Strikes AMF Dewey Gardens 541 560 495 1596
19 Hot Rod Strikes ABC Gates Bowl 495 496 555 1546
20 Dewey Boys AMF Dewey Gardens 455 555 520 1530
21 Mt.Morris #2 Mt.Morris Lanes 437 490 553 1480
22 Mt. Morris #3 Mt. Morris Lanes 453 419 466 1338
23 Anonamous Dinonuggies Mt. Morris Lanes 434 441 431 1306

 Region 2 Team, Scratch Team



Greater Rochester Region 2 NYS Team Tournament

POS TEAM NAME CENTER GM 1 GM2 GM3
SCRATCH 

TOTAL

3 GAME 
TOTAL 

HANDICAP

3 GAME 
HANDICAP 

TOTAL
1 CMMH Gates/Fairview/Dewey 791 816 899 2506 411 2917

Matthew Carmestro
Kelly McCarthy

Brayden Masclee
Ava Harasymchuk

2 DKRBL Doug Kent's Rose Bowl Lanes 859 887 861 2607 237 2844
3 Mt.Morris #1 Mt. Morris Lanes 779 789 703 2271 534 2805
4 Hot Pockets ABC Gates Bowl 815 852 763 2430 369 2799
5 RPSW Dewey/Gates 957 909 852 2718 57 2775
6 H4 Pleasure Lanes 694 802 816 2312 445 2757
7 MCHA Gates/Dewey 884 755 691 2330 405 2735
8 HCHP Gates/Fairview 825 852 782 2459 222 2681
9 Spare Time AMF Dewey Gardens 742 800 801 2343 351 2694

10 Lucky Strikes ABC Gates Bowl 665 790 829 2284 321 2605
11 MHCM Gates/Fairview 831 749 787 2367 186 2553
12 Pin Knockers ABC Gates Bowl 715 731 715 2161 279 2440

 Region 2 Team, Class A - 651- 900 Handicapped



Greater Rochester Region 2 NYS Team Tournament

POS TEAM NAME CENTER GM 1 GM2 GM3
SCRATCH 

TOTAL HANDICAP
HANDICAP 

TOTAL
1 Fairview #7 AMF Fairview Lanes 663 700 696 2059 186 2245

Sadrianna Erb
Grayson Rose

Mackenzie Smolnik
Adam Wakelee

2 Sunday AMF Fairview Lanes 742 694 735 2171 27 2198
3 Strikers Fairview/Dewey 623 660 628 1911 252 2163
4 Lucky Spares AMF Dewey Gardens 640 663 547 1850 267 2117
5 Hot Rod Strikes ABC Gates Bowl 495 496 555 1546 529 2075
6 Sunset Sunset Bowl 467 523 608 1598 429 2027
7 Critical Strikes AMF Dewey Gardens 541 560 495 1596 405 2001
8 Mt.Morris #2 Mt.Morris Lanes 437 490 553 1480 472 1952

 Region 2 Team, Class B - 451 - 650 Handicapped



Greater Rochester Region 2 NYS Team Tournament

POS TEAM NAME CENTER GM 1 GM2 GM3
SCRATCH 

TOTAL  HANDICAP
HANDICAP 

TOTAL
1 Dewey Boys AMF Dewey Gardens 455 555 520 1530 81 1611

Michael Tantalo
Matthew Getty
Logan Maggio
Ricky Weber

2 Mt. Morris #3 Mt. Morris Lanes 453 419 466 1338 192 1530
3 Anonamous Dinonuggies Mt. Morris Lanes 434 441 431 1306 39 1345

 Region 2 Team, Class C - 450 & Under, Handicapped


